Liste adhérents au 02/02/2026 (82)

Nom Prénom Date adhésion
ALAZIA Marc 27/01/2026
ALBIGES Marc 20/01/2026
ATHENOUR Ludovic 06/01/2026
AUGIZEAU Laurent- 03/01/2026
BAYLE Jean-Marc 14/11/2025
BAYLE Pierre 14/11/2025
BERNARD Jacques 20/01/2026
BIDAULT Philippe 14/11/2025
BLANC Helen 21/01/2026
BOISNAULT Christophe 28/01/2026
BORONAT André 13/01/2026
BOUE Jean-Noel 30/01/2026
BURTIN Stéphane 08/01/2026
CARRE Alexis 01/02/2026
CHAPEAUBLANC Regis 22/12/2025
CHAPON Francois 17/11/2025
COHEN Olivier 02/01/2026
CUNAT Frederic 28/01/2026
DADOU Gilles 06/01/2026
DUBREUIL Romain 13/01/2026
DUMAINE Christian 14/01/2026
EVEILLARD Philippe 03/01/2026
FAURE Jean-Paul 15/01/2026
FERON Rene 14/12/2025
FLEURY Antoine 17/11/2025
FLORENT Guillaume 16/01/2026
GEOFFROY Claude 19/11/2025
GIRARD Philippe 04/01/2026
GODEFROY Christian- 02/01/2026
GOIRAND Philippe 23/11/2025
GUINE Yohann 03/12/2025
HAZARD Michel 27/01/2026
HERVE Robin 02/12/2025
HIVERT Christian 07/12/2025
HOARAU Claude 10/12/2025
JACOB Yann 14/01/2026
JACQUET Guy 07/01/2026
LE DUC Gabriel 27/11/2025
LEBEDEL Yannick 19/01/2026
LEDUC Yves 13/12/2025
LEFEBVRE Sebastien 28/12/2025
LEMERCIER Joel 08/12/2025

LEOPOLD-LEGER Philippe 27/01/2026



LEROY
LIGER
LIMOUZIN
LOISEAU
MALPEL
MARCHAND
MARSALY
MARTIN
MASSE
MILLET
MONTERO
MOREL
MOUCHES
MECHIN
NICOLLE
NICOULEAU
PAPIN
PAPIN
PARIGOT
PERLINI
PERRINE
PEYSSIES
PICAULT
PIRA
POMAREDE
PONS
POURTAL
PUIG
QUAGLIA
RATEAU
ROGIVUE
ROTTEE
ROURE
ROUSSELY
SMITH
SOURON
TOUREAU
VILLANUEVA
WILLEFERT

Dimitri-
Xavier
Christophe
Philippe
Ludovic
Pierre
Lionel
Jacques
Yann

Luc

Patrice
Jean-Pascal-
Frédéric
Pierre-Yves
David
Patrice
Anthony
Patrick
Dominique
Eric

Serge-
Christian
Thierry
Regis
Jacques
Jean-Francis
Patrice
Nicolas
Daniel
Jeremy
Gerald
Gérard
Michel
Christian
Christopher
Yannick
Arnaud
Didier-
Nicolas
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28/11/2025
04/01/2026
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03/01/2026
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08/01/2026
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14/01/2026
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15/11/2025
02/01/2026
29/01/2026
22/12/2025
13/01/2026
30/12/2025
08/01/2026
22/11/2025
26/01/2026
11/01/2026
06/01/2026
21/01/2026
10/12/2025
27/12/2025
16/01/2026
22/01/2026
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